of Art Dave Johnston and Ray Genet   Minus 148 Art Davidson,1969   Minus 148° Art Davidson,1969 Account of 8 man
climb of Mt McKinley the first winter ascent January 1967   Minus 148 ̊ Art Davidson,1969   Minus 148 Art
Davidson,1999   Minus 148° Art Davidson,1999   Minus 148 S Art Davidson,1969   Minus 148 Degrees Art
Davidson,1969-11   Minus 148 P0 S Art Davidson,1969   Minus One Hundred Forty-Eight Degrees Art
Davidson,1979-01-01   Minus 148́ʻ Art Davidson,1969   Minus 148u0 Art Davidson,1969   Minus
148{u0070}0{u0073} Art Davidson,1969   Minus 148j Art Davidson,1969   To The Top of Denali Bill
Sherwonit,2013-04-01 In this revised and updated third edition Bill Sherwonit brings to life the adventure heroism triumph